Representative
Catalog Number: TYD25X4WPW6
Product ID: 7TAA104030R0217
UPC Number: 78621009052
Status: Active
Wiring Duct Wide Slot, 2.5 Inches x 4 Inches, White PVC
• Wide fingers and slots increase rigidity and enable insertion of bundles.
• V-Shaped slot lead-in enables easier and faster wire installation.
• Rounded edges keep hands and wires free of abrasion.
• Non-slip cover does not slide easily and resists vibration.
• Flush cover attaches flush with sidewall for finished look.
• Dual score lines are designed to yield clean breakoffs at the base of the slot and the
duct.
• Versatile North American and DIN Standard mounding holes enables same duct for
multiple applications.
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131712 Wiring duct
IGCC 5580 Wiring duct
Brand Name Ty-Duct
Type Wide Slot Duct
Width 2.5 in ; 63.5 mm
Depth 4 in ; 101.6 mm
Length 6 ft ; 1.83 m
Slot Style Wide
Adhesive Backed No
Material PVC
Color White
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000012 Slotted cable trunking system
Height 101.6mm
Width 63.5mm
Length 1829mm
Colour White
Packaging
Inner Quantity 6
Inner Dimensions (inches) 72x2.5x4
Outer Quantity 60
Outer Dimensions (inches) 9.6x72x9.5
Weight Uom 68.3 lbs. per 100
Documents / Support Tools
Technical Drawing / Data Sheet Canada Available on Website
Thomas & Betts - USA